Utility Usage
Morris County

Utilities paid during the month of March 2020

Gas:
Department
Precinct 3
Jail
Courthouse

Water:
Department

Courthouse

Jail

Annex

Water :
Department

Precinct 1

Precinct 2

Water:
Department
precinct 4

Electric:
Department
Precinct 2
Precinct 2
Precinct 2
precinct 2

Electric:
Department

Courthouse
Precinct 3
Precinct 4

Jail

Courthouse

Extension

Annex sign
Annex 3

Annex 4

Radio Tower

Precinct 1

Centerpoint
Facility
Barn

City of Daingerfield

Facility

Bi-County
Facility

sub-courthouse

sub-courthouse

Tri-Special Utility
Facility
barn

Bowie- Cass
Facility
sub-courthouse
new shop
old shop
security light

AEP-SWEPCO
Facility

office - storage

barn
barn

new barn/sub-ch

Coverage Period
2/17-3/18/20

Coverage Period
February
February
February

Coverage Period
February
February

Coverage Period
1/22-2/21/20

Coverage Period
2/18-3/1/20

Coverage Period
2/13-3/13/20
2/10-3/10/20
2/13-3/16/20
2/13-3/16/20
2/13-3/16/20

2/13-3/16/20

2/13-3/13/20
2/13-3/16/20

2/13-3/16/20
2/13-3/16/20

2/13-3/17/20

reading
1414
14565
33596

reading
2972.8
26406.4
804.4

reading
711
936

reading
18940

reading
17799
22310
2576

reading

2368
35533
22611
38548

0.5
39780
0.6
90810
10.608
7336
17028
7.259
51103
23.216
44340

7460
7.416

prior reading
1407
14083
33390

prior reading
2967.5
26327.8
802.6

prior reading
700
934

prior reading
18710

prior reading
17790
22150
2575

prior reading

2323
35260
22061
38350

0
39659
0
90358
0
7160
16311
0
46670
0
43898

6585
0

usage

482
206

usage

78.6
1.8

usage
1100
200

usage
230

usage

160

usage

45
273
550

23760

60

9680

48

452
10.608
176
717
7.259
4433
23.216
442

875
7.416

Costs
$42.29

$270.86

$138.06

Costs
$31.53

$348.41
$52.50

Costs
$35.36
$35.36

Costs
$23.64

Costs
$27.80
$41.12
$36.28
$34.00

Costs

15.99
$46.45
$86.05

$1,771.25
$1,116.09
$58.80

$28.83
$81.85

$452.88
$57.82

$182.59



