Utility Usage Morris County

Utilities paid during the month of March 2020

Gas:	Centerpoint					
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs
Precinct 3	Barn	2/17-3/18/20	1414	1407	7	\$42.29
Jail			14565	14083	482	\$270.86
Courthouse			33596	33390	206	\$138.06
Water:	City of Daingerfield					
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs
Courthouse		February	2972.8	2967.5	5.3	\$31.53
Jail		February	26406.4	26327.8	78.6	\$348.41
Annex		February	804.4	802.6	1.8	\$52.50
Water:	Bi-County					
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs
Precinct 1	sub-courthouse	February	711	700	1100	\$35.36
Precinct 2	sub-courthouse	February	936	934	200	\$35.36
Precinct 2	sub-courtilouse	rebluary	550	334	200	ψ33.30
Water:	Tri-Special Utility					
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs
precinct 4	barn	1/22-2/21/20	18940	18710	230	\$23.64
Electric:	Bowie- Cass					
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs
Precinct 2	sub-courthouse	2/18-3/1/20	17799	17790	9	\$27.80
Precinct 2	new shop		22310	22150	160	\$41.12
Precinct 2	old shop		2576	2575	1	\$36.28
precinct 2	security light					\$34.00
Electric:	AEP-SWEPCO					01-
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs
Courthouse	office - storage	2/13-3/13/20	2368	2323	45	15.99
Precinct 3	barn	2/10-3/10/20	35533	35260	273	\$46.45
Precinct 4	barn	2/13-3/16/20	22611	22061	550	\$86.05
Jail	· ·	2/13-3/16/20	38548	38350	23760	\$1,771.25
			0.5	0	60	
Courthouse		2/13-3/16/20	39780	39659	9680	\$1,116.09
			0.6	0	48	
Extension		2/13-3/16/20	90810	90358	452	\$58.80
			10.608	0	10.608	
Annex sign		2/13-3/13/20	7336	7160	176	\$28.83
Annex 3		2/13-3/16/20	17028	16311	717	\$81.85
			7.259	0	7.259	
Annex 4		2/13-3/16/20	51103	46670	4433	\$452.88
			23.216	0	23.216	
Radio Tower		2/13-3/16/20	44340	43898	442	\$57.82
				Sec. Companies	5231-274	
Precinct 1	new barn/sub-ch	2/13-3/17/20	7460	6585	875	\$182.59
			7.416	0	7.416	